North American Shetland Sheepbreeders Association Work Order

Breeder Name Flock Prefix Flock Number
Address Farm Name

City, State/Province, Zip Daytime Phone Number
Email Website

Membership Type (Check which applies) |:| New Member Applying |:|Senior Member |:|Junior Member |:|Associate Member

Item List Quantity Item Price Item Total
A. Memberships

1. New Senior Member (includes flock prefix) $40 US
2. Annual Senior Renewal $25 US
3. New Junior Member (includes flock prefix) $25 US
4. Annual Junior Renewal $15 US
5. New Associate Member $30 US
6. Annual Associate Renewal $25 US
B. Registrations

1. Ewe Registrations $7 US
2. Ram Registrations $12 US
C. Transfers

1. Less than 6 Months after sale $7 US
2.More than 6 Months after sale $18 US
D. Duplicate Certificate $9 US

E. Rush Fee (for each Reg & Trans) $8 US.
F. Special Handling

1. UPS Overnight Delivery Call for pricing

2. Postal Overnight, USPS (2-3 day delivery) $30 US
3. Priority Mail USPS (4-5 day delivery) $133 US

G. Donations for Youth or General Fund
NASSA Youth Fund Donation

NASSA General Fund Donation

Item Totals

Please order NASSA Store Items and complete payment information on back page.



H. NASSA Store Items

1. Markings in Shetland Sheep Poster

2. lllustrated Color Census Book

3. Shetland, Then & Now-2003 AGM DVD

4, NASSA News on CD Archive

a. From beginning through 1997

b. From 1998 through 2003
c. From 2004 through 2006
d. From 2007 through 2009

e. Four CD set (all of the above)

Add $13.00 postage per order. Multiple items may require
additional postage. Call to confirm postal charges if ordering
more than one item.

f. 2010 through 2014 (not eligible for Four CD Set)
5. NASSA Brochure (if less than 100) 40¢ each

Minimum 25 brochures per order
(100 & over) 35¢ each

6. Shetland Fleece Colours Chart
(11 Main whole colours)

T-Shirt Indicate Color (Gray or Tan)

7. NASSA Logo T-Shirt (S, M, L, XL)
(XXL or XXXL)
8. Back Issues of NASSA News (Hard Copy)

a. Per Issue (call for availability)

b. Per Year (call for availability)

9. Shetland Sheep Bumper Stickers

One sticker enclosed in New Member Packet; Extras may be purchased

Quantity

Mo/Yr

Year

10. Shetland Sheep 2000-International Shetland 2000 Conference

Proceedings;

wealth of information from speeches presented

at the Shetland 2000 conference. Great historical value!

11. Sling Backpack Bag

Indicate Color: Yellow

Red

Total of A-H $

+ $13 postage = $

(Amount Due)

Item Price Item Total
$18 US
$30 US

$8 US

$5 US

$5 US

$5 US

$5 US

$20 US

$5 US

40¢ US each

35¢ US each
$15 US

$15 US
$17 US

$5US
$20 US

$5US

$15 US

$7 US
$7 US

Total of A-H $

Payment for Membership or Store Items are now payable using your check or Credit Card. All credit card transactions will be charged a
15¢ transaction fee and a 3.5% convenience fee on the total amount All fees shall be paid in US Dollars. All major Credit Cards

accepted.

Payment Options: (Please check)

Pay by: Credit Card

Credit Card Number

Check

Check # if applicable:

3-digit code on back of card

Signature of cardholder

Expiration Date

Billing zip code

Due to variable border customs postage rates, the Registry has requested all persons ordering from outside the US to contact them at:
registrar@shetland-sheep.org to confirm correct postage for Store orders. US residents placing orders for multiple items are also

requested to contact the registry before ordering to confirm the correct postage amount to include.

Please mail your completed work order

form to: NASSA Registry

P.O. Box 27, Sedalia, MO 65302

Questions? 785-456-8500

Prices effective beginning 1/1/25


mailto:registrar@shetland-sheep.org

