North American Shetland Sheepbreeders Association Work Order

Breeder Name	Flock Prefix	Flock Number			
Address	Farm Name				
City, State/Province, Zip	Daytime Phone Number				
Email	Website				
Membership Type (Check which applies) New Member Applying Ser	nior Member Junior Member Associate Me	ember		

Item List	Ouantity Item	Price	Item Total
A. Memberships			
1. New Senior Member (includes flock prefix)		\$40 US	
2. Annual Senior Renewal		\$25 US	
3. New Junior Member (includes flock prefix)		\$25 US	
4. Annual Junior Renewal		\$15 US	
5. New Associate Member		\$30 US	
6. Annual Associate Renewal		\$25 US	
B. Registrations			
1. Ewe Registrations		\$7 US	
2. Ram Registrations		\$12 US	
C. Transfers			
1. Less than 6 Months after sale		\$7 US	
2.More than 6 Months after sale		\$18 US	
D. Duplicate Certificate		\$9 US	
E. Rush Fee (for each Reg & Trans)		\$8 US.	
F. Special Handling			
1. UPS Overnight Delivery Call for pricing			
2. Postal Overnight, USPS (2-3 day delivery)		\$30 US	
3. Priority Mail USPS (4-5 day delivery)		\$133 US	

G. Donations for Youth or General Fund



NASSA Youth Fund Donation NASSA General Fund Donation

Item Totals

Please order NASSA Store Items and complete payment information on back page.

H. NASSA Store Items

Questions? 785-456-8500

Add \$13.00 postage per order. Multiple items may require additional postage. Call to confirm postal charges if ordering more than one item.

		Quantity	Item Price	Item Total
1. Markings in Shetland Sheep Poster			\$18 US	
2. Illustrated Color Census Book			\$30 US	
3. Shetland, Then & Now-2003 AGM DVD			\$8 US	
4. NASSA News on CD Archive				
a. From beginning through 1997			\$5 US	
b. From 1998 through 2003			\$5 US	
c. From 2004 through 2006			\$5 US	
d. From 2007 through 2009			\$5 US	
e. Four CD set (all of the above)			\$20 US	
f. 2010 through 2014 (not eligible for Four CD S	et)		\$5 US	
5. NASSA Brochure (if less than 100) 40¢ each			40¢ US each	
Minimum 25 brochures per order				
(100 & over) 35¢ each			35¢ US each	
6. Shetland Fleece Colours Chart (11 Main whole colours)			\$15 US	
T-Shirt Indic	cate Color <u>(Gray or Tan)</u> Si	ize		
7. NASSA Logo T-Shirt (S, M, L, XL)			\$15 US	
(XXL or XXXL)			\$17 US	
8. Back Issues of NASSA News (Hard Copy) a. Per Issue (call for availability)	Mo/Yr		\$5 US	
b. Per Year (call for availability)	Year		\$20 US	
9. Shetland Sheep Bumper Stickers One sticker enclosed in New Member Packet; Ex	stras may be purchased		\$5 US	
10. Shetland Sheep 2000-International Shetland 20 Proceedings; A wealth of information from spea at the Shetland 2000 conference. Great historica	eches presented		\$15 US	
11. Sling Backpack Bag Indicate Color: Yell	ow		\$7 US	
Re	d		\$7 US	
			Total of A-H	¢
Total of A-H \$+ \$13 postage = \$	(Amount Du		Total of A-H	φ
$10 \tan 01 \text{ A-H } = + \text{ $15 postage} = \text{$}$	(Amount Du	(e)		
Payment for Membership or Store Items are now particle 15ϕ transaction fee and a 3.5% convenience fee on accepted				
accepted. Payment Options: (Please check)				
Pay by: Credit Card Check	Check # if applicable:	Billin	g zip code	
Credit Card Number	Expiration I	Date		
3-digit code on back of card Signat Due to variable border customs postage rates, the P registrar@shetland-sheep.org to confirm correct por requested to contact the registry before ordering to Please mail your completed work order form to: NASSA Registry	Registry has requested all po ostage for Store orders. US	ersons ordering fr residents placing	orders for multiple i	
P.O. Box 27, Sedalia, MO 65302				